
1200mm

1
0
7
4
m

m

284mm

1h
x1 x1

20-12-2017 

CUBIX MINI

x1

1-11

FILIPEKFILIPEK
UPUTE ZA SASTAVLJENJE
UPUTSTVA ZA MONTIRANJE

INSTRUÇÕES DE MONTAGEM



TM x14 MS x14
O5 mm O15X13 mm

EL x6 KK x24
O8x30 mmO4x25 mm

SO x6 ZM x14

O17 mm
O45x15 mm

O7X50 mm

KF x22

KdK x1

TM

O7X70 mm

KF2 x8

KD x16
O8x60 mm

10kg

1

2

3

2

4

5

6

5

7

2

6

8

9

5

6

5

O15 mm

WT x2TS x2
150x12 mm

PT x4
O3,5x16 mm

Z x10

2-11



1 MS x14 KK x24

KK

MS

MS

x4

KK

MS

MS

KK

KK

KK

2 x3

KK

KK

KK

KK

x2

KK

KK

KK

KK

MS

3-11

6

8

9



2 KD x16 KF x8 KdK x1

KD

KD

~11mm

KF

KD

KD

KF

KD

KD

KD

KD
KF

KF

KF

KdK

6

6
5

5

5

5

6

6

x2

x2

4-11



EL

SO

EL

SO

EL

SO

EL

SO

EL

SO

EL

SO

3 SO x6 EL x6

4 KF x2 KdK x1KF2 x4

5-11

7

KF2

KF2

KF2

KF2

KF

KF

KF

KdK

2

7
5

5

6

6



6 TM x6

TM

TM

TM

TM

TM

TM

TM

5 KF x6 KdK x1Z x4 KF

KdK

6-11

KF

KF

KF

KF

KF

KF
4

8

8

9

2

4

2

8

8

Z

Z
Z

Z



7.1

7.2

ZM
7.3

7 ZM x6

4

2

6

6

5

2

8

8

TM

7-11

8 TM x2

TM

TM

3



9 KF x4 KdK x1

KF

9.1

9.2

ZM
9.3

KF KF

KF

8-11

3

2

8

8

ZM x2

KF

KdK



KF

KF2

KF

KF2

KF2

KF2

3

2

5

6
6

5

10 KF x2 KF2 x4 KF

KdK

KdK x1Z x6

Z

Z

Z Z

Z Z

TM

11 TM x6

TM

TM

TM

TM

TM

TM

9-11

1



1

2

12 12.1

12.2

ZM
12.3

ZM x6

10-11



WT

PT

TS

A

B

TS

PT

WT x2 PT x4TS x213

11
0mm

11
0mm

11-11


	Strona 1
	Strona 2
	Strona 3
	Strona 4
	Strona 5
	Strona 6
	Strona 7
	Strona 8
	Strona 9
	Strona 10
	Strona 11

